
Boni Belle Brooks Package - Choose 4 or more - (Reserved Seating)
Choose at least four performances on the Boni Belle Brooks Series. *Please note: Patrons must reserve the same number of seats for all performances

Select a minimum of 4 performances Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Tier 4 Tier 5

An Evening with Branford Marsalis | Thursday, September 18, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $55 $50 $45 $40 $35

Voctave | Thursday, October 2, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $45 $40 $35 $30 $25

Jeki Yoo, Magician/Quick Change Artist | Tuesday, October 7, 2025 | 7 p.m. | Family-friendly $25 $25 $25 $25 $25

Cultural Crossroads: Dvořák in America | Tuesday, November 11, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $35 $35 $30 $25 $25

Lightwire Theater: A Very Electric Christmas | Tuesday, December 9, 2025 | 7 p.m. | Family-friendly $25 $25 $25 $25 $25

Yonder Mountain String Band |  Thursday, January 15, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $45 $40 $35 $30 $25

The Music Man | Sunday, January 25, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $65 $60 $55 $50 $45

¡Fiestas de Mexico! A Cultural Celebration | Thursday, February 12, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $45 $40 $35 $30 $25

Dog Man: The Musical | Tuesday, March 3, 2026 | 6:30 p.m. | Family-friendly $35 $35 $35 $35 $35

Broadway’s Next Hit Musical | Tuesday, March 24, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $35 $35 $30 $25 $25

Jazz at Lincoln Center PRESENTS: Great American Crooners | Thursday, April 2, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $45 $40 $35 $30 $25

BROOKS CENTER 2025-2026 DONOR SEASON TICKET ORDER FORM

Choose any number of adult tickets. # of
Tickets

Price

Clemson Choirs present Sounds of the Season | Sunday, December 7, 2025 | 4 p.m. $25

Clemson Choirs present Sounds of the Season -  (Reserved Seating)

Department of Performing Arts  - (General Seating) Clemson Players - (General Seating) 

Choose any number of adult tickets. # of
Tickets

Price

CU Singers and Cantorei Thursday, October 23, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $10

CU Orchestras: Halloween Spooktacular Sunday, October 26, 2025 | 4 p.m. $10

CU Percussion Ensemble, Steel Band and Drumline Thursday, November 6, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $10

Tigeroar and TakeNote Thursday, November 13, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $10

CU Men’s and Women’s Choirs Tuesday, November 18, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $10

CU Jazz Ensemble Thursday, November 20, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $5

CU Symphonic Band Monday, November 24, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $5

CU Symphony and String Orchestras Tuesday, December 2, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $10

CU Orchestras: Silent Film Concert Sunday, February 1, 2026 | 3 p.m. $10

CU Symphonic Band Tuesday, March 10, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $5

Tigeroar and TakeNote Saturday, April 4, 2026 | 7:30 pm $10

CU Symphony Orchestra Tuesday, April 7, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $10

CU Men’s and Women’s Choirs Thursday, April 9, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $10

CU Jazz Ensemble Tuesday, April 14, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $5

CU Percussion Ensemble and Steel Band Friday, April 17, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $10

CU Symphonic and Concert Bands Tuesday, April 21, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $5

CU Singers and Cantorei Thursday, April 23, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. $10

Circle performance date of choice.
Choose any number of adult tickets.

# of
Tickets

Price

Antigone Bellamy Theatre
Monday, September 29, 2025 - Saturday, October 4, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. 
Sunday, October 5, 2025 | 3 p.m.

Circle date(s)
       9/29    9/30    10/1    10/2    10/3    10/4    10/5

# of
Tickets

$15

Ride the Cyclone Bellamy Theatre
Monday, November 17, 2025 - Friday, November 21, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.
Sunday, November 23, 2025 | 3 p.m.

Circle date(s)
       11/17    11/18    11/19    11/20   11/21    11/23

# of
Tickets

$15

Twelfth Night Brooks Theatre
Friday, February 27 - Saturday, February 28, 2026 | 7:30 p.m.
Sunday, March 1, 2026 | 3 p.m.

Circle date(s)
       2/27    2/28    3/1

# of
Tickets

$15

Dead Man’s Cellphone Bellamy Theatre
Monday, April 13, 2026 - Saturday, April 18, 2026 | 7:30 p.m.
Sunday, April 19, 2026 | 3 p.m.

Circle date(s)
       4/13    4/14    4/15    4/16    4/17    4/18    4/19

# of
Tickets

$15

# of tickets
(same for each performance)

Select one seating tier. Tier must be the same for all performances. (Seating chart is provided on back of order form)

Tier 1: Lower box/Aisle seating Tier 2: Orchestra Tier 3: Dress Circle

Tier 4: Mezzanine/Upper Box Tier 5: Balcony

Save the Date - FREE Events

Faculty Music Mosaic | Tuesday, September 23, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

Music in the Air XXI Carillon Concert | September 28, 2025 | 5 p.m.

Utsey Chamber Music Series

Loeffler’s Forgotten Octet | Tuesday, September 30, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. 

Septura Brass - An American in Paris | Tuesday, October 28, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. 

Trio Zimbalist | Tuesday, January 27, 2026 | 7:30 p.m. 

Chamber Music Society of Lincoln Center | Tuesday, March 5, 2026 | 7:30 p.m.
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